MicroPower Direct
292 Page Street
Suite D
Stoughton, MA 02072
USA
T:  (781) 344-8226
F:  (781) 344-8481

Safety Standards UL 8750 Approved, Meets EN 61347, GB 19510.1, GB 19510.14
Vibration 5 - 500 Hz, 1G , 1 Oct/Min, 2 Cycles, Period for 75 Min. Each Along X, Y, & Z Axis
  292 Page Street Ste D Stoughton, MA 02072   •   TEL: (781) 344-8226   •   FAX: (781) 344-8481   •   E-Mail: sales@micropowerdirect.com
Model
Number
Output
Output
Power
(W)
Effi ciency
(%, Typ)Current Voltage
Range (VDC)
OVP Level
(VDC)Max (mA) Adj. Range (mA)
LDC-120-0350 x 350 210 - 350 210 - 430 475 - 495 150 92
LDC-120-0500 x 500 300 - 500 150 - 300 335 - 355 150 92
LDC-120-0700 x 700 420 - 700 107 - 215 230 - 240 150 92
LDC-120-1050 x 1,050 630 - 1,500 74 - 148 165 - 175 155 92
LDC-120-1400 x 1,400 840 - 1,400 54 - 108 120 - 130 151 92
LDC-120-2100 x 2,100 1,260 - 2,100 31 - 58 62 - 80 122 91
LDC-120-2450 x 2,450 1,470 - 2,450 36 - 49 54 - 73 120 91
LDC-120-2800 x 2,800 1,680 - 2,800 31 - 42 49 - 65 122 91
LDC-120-3500 x 3,500 2,100 - 3,500 26 - 35 41 - 55 122 91
LDC-120-4550 x 4,550 2,730 - 4,550 21 - 27 31 - 37 123 90
Model Selection Guide
Derating Curve: Temperature
Effi ciency vs Load: LDC-120-3500
Derating Curve: Input Voltage